T T T TTTESTABLUISHED 1918

FAIR E:

Warshay Investmaeants Lid t/a KWV
PC Box 528, Suider Paar), ‘7646
Telephcne: 021 - §073411

Re : 201
%@t Reg No: 4110361833 - -
FLO

| KWV-Order- Numbar:-

Customer Order Date:
20.12,2024
Customar Order‘Number:
1168804842

110979514
Loading Status:

Gross Weight :  148.611kg

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

kag Qt3

900242
501074

700025836
700022126
901120 |700024853
901032 {700025233
spo48s 700026526
901217 700025983
901259 |700025301
901361 |700026329
901431 (700025295
901433 |700025396
901473 700026117
901478 |700026116

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIE
.901036 |700026833
901484 |700026862

Cafe Culture Pinotage 6x750ml 2023
Ponchos Tequila Coffee 6x750ml
Sally Williams Nougat Cream €6x750ml
Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(§x275m
Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6(1000ml +
Imagin - Clasaic Gin 6x750ml

Ecoch ‘Blast Passion Fruit 4(6x275ml
CI?O Mange 6x2Lt "Win a plece of Pa
Eooch Blast Apple 4{6x440ml)

Hoock :Blast Black Currant’ 4 {6x440ml
Hcoch Blast Strawberry Can 4{6xt40m
566ch '‘Blast Pamsion Pruit 4 (6x440ml

B: -
Hooch Blaat Strawberry 4(6x275m1)
C1A0 Pino Colada 6x2Lt Bag in Box w

(841
cs
cs
cs
cs
¢s
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
Cs

CS8 &«

cs

6 x 750 1.0 342.24

6 x 750 1.0 1,556.94

6 x 750 1.0 968.04

24 x 275 1.0 273.20

6 x 1000 3.0 820.26

& x 750 859.58

24 x 275 273.20
vE x 2000 1.0 602.76

24 x 440 1.0 368.76

24 x 440 |- 1.0 T368:76

24 x 440 1.0 368.76

24 x 440 1.0 368.76

24 xv275 Item rajec

ﬁ'x 2000 ‘ Item rejec

12.70
13.60
0.70
5.40
2.50
0.70
5.00

342.24 342.24 51.34
1,359.21 1,359.21 203.88
836.39 836.39 125.46
271.29 271.29 40.69
775.97 2,327.50 349.21
.838.48 §38.48 125.77
.271.29 271.29% 40.69
.572.62 572.62 85.89
368.76 368.76 55,31

04 .368.76 368.76 55,31
L.,368.76 368.76 55,31
368.76 368.76 55,31

| cLam

2UORMETLIFE MALL (33099)
O Zoare

RETURNS

No:

|——

fED

RALG 18 O

393,58
1,563.09
961.85
311.98
2,677.11
964.25
311.98
§58.51
424.07
424.07
424.07
424.07

Delivered by

Recelived in good order

Liquor Runner Qos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN ' '
Erf: 006168

0Q0S - LONDON

v

on behalf of Customer

Name:
Signature: ¥
Date:

Depot Siganature

e

J . Name: A
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

End nxt

Payment

Currency:

Terms
mth inv before 25th

ZAR

Bank Details:

Cheque Acc

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

Bank:
FNB

" |Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655

-—



